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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jonathan Lafler        M 20-29       1/99    4:54       15:12
2     Eric Garner            M 30-39      1/163    4:58       15:25
3     Jordan Horn            M 30-39      2/163    5:00       15:30
4     Peter Harrison         M 20-29       2/99    5:02       15:36
5     Nick Welch             M 20-29       3/99    5:04       15:42
6     Chris Rapp             M 20-29       4/99    5:10       16:02
7     Matt Tebo              M 20-29       5/99    5:12       16:07
8     Tahoma Doyon           M 20-29       6/99    5:14       16:15
9     Curtis Easton          M 20-29       7/99    5:21       16:38
10    Unknown Unknown        M 30-39      3/163    5:22       16:41
11    Seth Pierson           M 20-29       8/99    5:26       16:53
12    Andrew Moroney         M 30-39      4/163    5:30       17:03
13    Pancho Escobedo        M 20-29       9/99    5:34       17:16
14    John Berta             M 40-49      1/108    5:36       17:23
15    Joe Sheeran            M 50-59       1/52    5:36       17:24
16    Nick Knoblich          M 20-29      10/99    5:44       17:48
17    Chris Auld             M 20-29      11/99    5:44       17:48
18    Brian Morrison         M 30-39      5/163    5:45       17:50
19    Megan Heuer            F 20-29      1/204    5:47       17:56
20    Dan Auld               M 20-29      12/99    5:49       18:04
21    Travis Adams           M 40-49      2/108    5:49       18:04
22    Jeremy Rene            M 40-49      3/108    5:56       18:25
23    Kayla Evans            F 20-29      2/204    5:58       18:31
24    Tim Miller             M 30-39      6/163    5:59       18:34
25    Nancy Ellis            F 40-49      1/191    6:00       18:37
26    Mark Billett           M 60-69       1/22    6:00       18:39
27    Billy Thompson         M 30-39      7/163    6:04       18:48
28    Colin Jensen           M 20-29      13/99    6:11       19:11
29    Adam Dunn              M 30-39      8/163    6:12       19:15
30    Steve Quist            M 20-29      14/99    6:15       19:23
31    James Gamez            M 30-39      9/163    6:16       19:27
32    Adam Clarke            M 40-49      4/108    6:17       19:30
33    Jen MacDowell          F 20-29      3/204    6:17       19:31
34    Carl Laviolette        M 20-29      15/99    6:18       19:32
35    Jake Goodchild         M 30-39     10/163    6:18       19:34
36    Morgan Ekemo           F 30-39      1/341    6:19       19:35
37    Thomas Duhen           M 30-39     11/163    6:19       19:37
38    Kerri Benzenberg       F 20-29      4/204    6:21       19:43
39    Louisa Hays            F 30-39      2/341    6:23       19:48
40    Ed Clarke              M 40-49      5/108    6:23       19:50
41    Scott Roza             M 40-49      6/108    6:25       19:56
42    John Hughes            M 30-39     12/163    6:29       20:08
43    Candy Owens            F 30-39      3/341    6:29       20:08
44    Jon Schroeder          M 50-59       2/52    6:33       20:21
45    Lisa Knoblich          F 50-59       1/67    6:34       20:24
46    Brandon Tutmare        M 20-29      16/99    6:35       20:25
47    Jamie Scola            M 30-39     13/163    6:35       20:26
48    Michael Allison        M 60-69       2/22    6:36       20:29
49    Chris Clarke           M 01-15       1/60    6:40       20:42
50    John Berta             M 40-49      7/108    6:40       20:43
51    Jane Barr              F 01-15       1/44    6:41       20:43
52    Michael Peetermans     M 30-39     14/163    6:42       20:49
53    Jonathan Clingan       M 30-39     15/163    6:45       20:58
54    Kay Lennon             F 30-39      4/341    6:45       20:59
55    Brian Johnston         M 30-39     16/163    6:47       21:04
56    Thomas Ochor           M 30-39     17/163    6:48       21:06
57    Paul Young             M 20-29      17/99    6:50       21:12
58    Madison Guillen        F 16-19       1/20    6:54       21:24
59    Matthew Brown          M 40-49      8/108    6:54       21:26
60    Courtney Davis         F 20-29      5/204    6:55       21:29
61    Chris Knapp            M 50-59       3/52    6:57       21:35
62    Aaron Vetch            M 30-39     18/163    6:59       21:40
63    Christopher Clare      M 40-49      9/108    6:59       21:40
64    Vincent Mysliwiec      M 40-49     10/108    6:59       21:41
65    Gabriel Dequina        M 30-39     19/163    6:59       21:41
66    Kurtis McCloud         M 40-49     11/108    7:01       21:46
67    Nate Muller            M 30-39     20/163    7:02       21:49
68    Michael Andescavage    M 30-39     21/163    7:02       21:49
69    Angela Mysliwiec       F 40-49      2/191    7:02       21:49
70    Alisha Winger          F 30-39      5/341    7:03       21:52
71    Kate Muller            F 30-39      6/341    7:05       21:58
72    Rick Wade              M 50-59       4/52    7:06       22:02
73    Jessica Scola          F 30-39      7/341    7:06       22:02
74    Jonah Ellison          M 30-39     22/163    7:06       22:02
75    Ron Chew               M 60-69       3/22    7:07       22:04
76    Cory Matthews          M 30-39     23/163    7:07       22:06
77    Charles Surmonte       M 20-29      18/99    7:08       22:07
78    Matthew Hayward        M 20-29      19/99    7:08       22:08
79    Mark Klebeck           M 40-49     12/108    7:08       22:09
80    Bethany Clowers        F 01-15       2/44    7:09       22:12
81    Helen Chipasula        F 20-29      6/204    7:10       22:14
82    Chris Kohut            M 20-29      20/99    7:10       22:16
83    Ailey Birkeland        M 01-15       2/60    7:11       22:16
84    Jordan Barnett         M 30-39     24/163    7:12       22:20
85    Manny Granados         M 20-29      21/99    7:14       22:28
86    Cale Green             M 20-29      22/99    7:15       22:29
87    Ken Oien               M 50-59       5/52    7:15       22:30
88    Mark Rowe              M 40-49     13/108    7:18       22:41
89    Alex Rawson            M NOAGE       1/22    7:19       22:42
90    Mark Gagen             M 30-39     25/163    7:21       22:51
91    Tim Ottersburg         M 30-39     26/163    7:22       22:52
92    Roy Deaver             M 40-49     14/108    7:23       22:54
93    Ethan Dirks            M 01-15       3/60    7:23       22:55
94    Jeff Dirks             M 40-49     15/108    7:25       23:01
95    John Crowl             M 20-29      23/99    7:25       23:01
96    Blake Webster          M 30-39     27/163    7:25       23:02
97    Peter Bonifaci         M 30-39     28/163    7:27       23:07
98    Jim McGill             M 60-69       4/22    7:27       23:09
99    Karen Ferrante         F 30-39      8/341    7:28       23:10
100   Joanna Michelson       F 30-39      9/341    7:28       23:10
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101   Megan Moberg           F 20-29      7/204    7:28       23:11
102   George Fisher          M 30-39     29/163    7:29       23:13
103   Erik Haroldson         M 40-49     16/108    7:29       23:13
104   Quinn Marshall         M 01-15       4/60    7:29       23:15
105   Philip Smith           M 50-59       6/52    7:31       23:19
106   Tim Blackburn          M 40-49     17/108    7:32       23:22
107   William Iffrig         M 70-UP        1/5    7:33       23:25
108   Joseph Shaw            M 30-39     30/163    7:34       23:31
109   Evelyn Westby          F 01-15       3/44    7:35       23:32
110   Daniel S Adams         M 20-29      24/99    7:35       23:34
111   Alex Howell            M 01-15       5/60    7:36       23:36
112   Travis Marsh           M 30-39     31/163    7:36       23:36
113   Steve Sorenson         M 50-59       7/52    7:36       23:36
114   Jeremiah McGregor      M 20-29      25/99    7:36       23:36
115   David Martin           M 40-49     18/108    7:36       23:37
116   Jamee Ashburn          F 30-39     10/341    7:37       23:39
117   Megan Martin           F 01-15       4/44    7:37       23:40
118   Marshall Katz          M 20-29      26/99    7:38       23:41
119   Bill Appleyard         M 30-39     32/163    7:38       23:41
120   Saskia De Jonge        F 20-29      8/204    7:38       23:43
121   Margaretta Van Winkle  F 20-29      9/204    7:39       23:44
122   Ingrid Grosz           F 30-39     11/341    7:40       23:48
123   Michael Mattmiller     M 30-39     33/163    7:40       23:48
124   Tom Hill               M 30-39     34/163    7:40       23:49
125   Jordan Dirks           M 01-15       6/60    7:40       23:49
126   Nathan Stacey          M 30-39     35/163    7:41       23:53
127   Paul Gruen             M 40-49     19/108    7:42       23:54
128   George Gullufsen       M 60-69       5/22    7:43       23:56
129   Jared King             M 30-39     36/163    7:43       23:57
130   Mike Bawolak           M 60-69       6/22    7:43       23:57
131   Christopher Coffman    M 30-39     37/163    7:43       23:57
132   Andrew Ryan            M 40-49     20/108    7:43       23:58
133   Sean Lee               M 01-15       7/60    7:43       23:59
134   Joseph Lauzon          M 40-49     21/108    7:44       24:00
135   Jay Petterson          M 30-39     38/163    7:46       24:06
136   Steven Goll            M 40-49     22/108    7:46       24:08
137   Philippe Desrosiers    M 40-49     23/108    7:47       24:09
138   David Chou             M 30-39     39/163    7:47       24:09
139   Oliver Huslid          M 20-29      27/99    7:47       24:10
140   Kevin Kent             M 40-49     24/108    7:47       24:11
141   Kristin Goodsell       F 20-29     10/204    7:48       24:13
142   Andrew Hallagan        M 20-29      28/99    7:48       24:14
143   Jimm Elliott           M 30-39     40/163    7:48       24:14
144   Carlos Manzanares      M 20-29      29/99    7:48       24:14
145   Taylor Stepien         F 20-29     11/204    7:48       24:14
146   Zack Kirsch            M 30-39     41/163    7:48       24:14
147   Jordan Gramer          M 01-15       8/60    7:48       24:14
148   Heather Nakama         F 20-29     12/204    7:49       24:15
149   Jenni Hanson           F 30-39     12/341    7:49       24:16
150   Mark Kipfer            M 40-49     25/108    7:50       24:19
151   Chris Whidbey          M 20-29      30/99    7:50       24:20
152   Maria Louzon           F 20-29     13/204    7:51       24:22
153   Boyd Crumbaugh         M 01-15       9/60    7:51       24:22
154   Sophie Hummer          F 20-29     14/204    7:51       24:23
155   Kristin White          F 40-49      3/191    7:51       24:23
156   Ann Taft               F 50-59       2/67    7:51       24:23
157   Emily Gage             F 20-29     15/204    7:51       24:24
158   Lisa Leung             F 30-39     13/341    7:53       24:27
159   Ellen Kerbes           F 40-49      4/191    7:53       24:28
160   Ariela Krevat          F 30-39     14/341    7:53       24:28
161   Shari Wright           F 40-49      5/191    7:53       24:28
162   Jason Kaufman          M 40-49     26/108    7:53       24:29
163   Samantha Jarema        F 20-29     16/204    7:53       24:30
164   Scott Backus           M 40-49     27/108    7:54       24:31
165   Rich Bell              M 40-49     28/108    7:54       24:33
166   Lawrence MacDonald     M 40-49     29/108    7:55       24:33
167   Nicholas Dollinger     M 30-39     42/163    7:55       24:35
168   Michael Courage        M 30-39     43/163    7:55       24:35
169   Luis Rubio Rodriguez   M 30-39     44/163    7:56       24:37
170   Mary Dickinson         F 20-29     17/204    7:56       24:37
171   Courtney Madsen        F 30-39     15/341    7:58       24:44
172   Michael Theisen        M 60-69       7/22    7:58       24:45
173   Amanda Johnson         F 20-29     18/204    7:58       24:46
174   Aaron Heatherly        M 16-19        1/5    7:59       24:46
175   Matthew Goeppele-Parri M 16-19        2/5    7:59       24:47
176   Steve Miller           M 50-59       8/52    8:00       24:49
177   George Weiss           M 60-69       8/22    8:00       24:50
178   Jeffrey Stone          M 50-59       9/52    8:00       24:51
179   Rich Bradley           M 40-49     30/108    8:01       24:53
180   Brent Graner           M 20-29      31/99    8:01       24:54
181   Anders Westby          M 40-49     31/108    8:01       24:55
182   Stanlo Slasinski       M 20-29      32/99    8:02       24:55
183   Kaarin Stowell         F 30-39     16/341    8:02       24:57
184   Stephanie Schulz       F 40-49      6/191    8:02       24:57
185   Calvin Cheng           M 40-49     32/108    8:02       24:58
186   Juli McClave           F 40-49      7/191    8:02       24:58
187   Brandon Angwin         M 20-29      33/99    8:03       25:01
188   Chris Stearns          M 30-39     45/163    8:04       25:02
189   Ryan Anke              M 20-29      34/99    8:04       25:03
190   Daleann Baker          F 40-49      8/191    8:04       25:04
191   Brittany Hartman       F 20-29     19/204    8:04       25:04
192   Adriana Zazula         F 20-29     20/204    8:05       25:07
193   Cassie Stanford        F 20-29     21/204    8:07       25:12
194   Franziska Schambeck    F 20-29     22/204    8:08       25:14
195   Samuel Wesolowski      M 30-39     46/163    8:08       25:15
196   Ryan Durand            M 30-39     47/163    8:08       25:15
197   Chie Stutzman          F 30-39     17/341    8:09       25:17
198   Amy Liwanag            F 30-39     18/341    8:09       25:18
199   Jake Tsadilas          M 16-19        3/5    8:09       25:19
200   Steven Kady            M 20-29      35/99    8:10       25:21

Generated February 5, 2026 at 6:37 PM 2/15



Top Pot Doughnut Dash - 5th Annual - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Craighton Goeppele     M 40-49     33/108    8:11       25:23
202   Xio Martinez           F 30-39     19/341    8:11       25:24
203   Jeremy Thornton        M 30-39     48/163    8:11       25:24
204   Joseph Miller          M 30-39     49/163    8:12       25:26
205   Shawn Delaney          M 40-49     34/108    8:12       25:28
206   Mike Maloney           M 40-49     35/108    8:12       25:28
207   Jacob Scott            M NOAGE       2/22    8:13       25:31
208   Lucy Flynn             F 20-29     23/204    8:13       25:31
209   Steve McGregor         M 20-29      36/99    8:13       25:32
210   Katie Tewes            F 20-29     24/204    8:13       25:32
211   Judy Fisher            F 70-UP        1/3    8:14       25:32
212   Heidi Maltsberger      F 30-39     20/341    8:14       25:32
213   Caroline Sayre         F 50-59       3/67    8:15       25:38
214   Dawn Solomon           F 30-39     21/341    8:15       25:38
215   Sam Willie             M 01-15      10/60    8:15       25:38
216   Leigh Lace             F 40-49      9/191    8:16       25:39
217   Patrick Gray           M 60-69       9/22    8:16       25:39
218   Linda Minami           F 40-49     10/191    8:16       25:40
219   Crystal Alberthal      F 30-39     22/341    8:16       25:40
220   Adam Montalvo          M 30-39     50/163    8:17       25:42
221   Lyanne Ma              F 40-49     11/191    8:17       25:42
222   Luis Delgado De Mendo  M 20-29      37/99    8:17       25:42
223   Gerardo Linero Guarda  M 20-29      38/99    8:17       25:42
224   Matthew Frazier        M 20-29      39/99    8:17       25:44
225   Jason Shetterly        M 40-49     36/108    8:17       25:45
226   Alyssa Goodchild       F 30-39     23/341    8:18       25:46
227   Daniel Tattersall      M 20-29      40/99    8:18       25:46
228   Jeff Ware              M 40-49     37/108    8:18       25:46
229   Kjersten Ware          F 01-15       5/44    8:18       25:46
230   Denara Vetkos          F 30-39     24/341    8:18       25:47
231   Charles Allen          M 30-39     51/163    8:18       25:47
232   Noel Burt              M 20-29      41/99    8:18       25:48
233   Stefanie Trigstad      F 30-39     25/341    8:19       25:49
234   Ann Marie Hawryluk     F 30-39     26/341    8:19       25:49
235   Dan Hedges             M 50-59      10/52    8:19       25:51
236   Peter McKay            M 50-59      11/52    8:20       25:51
237   Shauna Frazier         F 40-49     12/191    8:20       25:51
238   Kristoffer Kierolff    M NOAGE       3/22    8:20       25:51
239   Cara Sutherland        F 30-39     27/341    8:20       25:52
240   Brett Tatsuno          M 20-29      42/99    8:20       25:53
241   Marietta Groh          F 20-29     25/204    8:21       25:54
242   Joe Linscheid          M 30-39     52/163    8:21       25:55
243   Austin Jones           M 01-15      11/60    8:21       25:57
244   Jason Jones            M 30-39     53/163    8:22       25:57
245   Jennifer Bolibol       F 40-49     13/191    8:23       26:00
246   Romeo Bolibol          M 40-49     38/108    8:23       26:01
247   Bianca Zemelis         F 30-39     28/341    8:24       26:04
248   Elizabeth Benson       F 30-39     29/341    8:24       26:05
249   Oliver Page-Kuhr       M 01-15      12/60    8:25       26:07
250   Wendy Sullivan         F 40-49     14/191    8:25       26:09
251   Tom Salter             M 30-39     54/163    8:26       26:11
252   Steve Conley           M 50-59      12/52    8:26       26:11
253   Maureen Sorenson       F 40-49     15/191    8:26       26:11
254   Meghan Knudson         F 20-29     26/204    8:26       26:11
255   Josh Hall              M 30-39     55/163    8:27       26:13
256   Jun Anderson           M 01-15      13/60    8:27       26:13
257   Rebecca Fausel         F 30-39     30/341    8:27       26:13
258   Joey Andescavage       F 20-29     27/204    8:27       26:14
259   Shawn Padilla          M 50-59      13/52    8:27       26:15
260   John E Anderson        M 40-49     39/108    8:27       26:15
261   Chris Sullivan         M 50-59      14/52    8:28       26:17
262   Stephanie Page         F 40-49     16/191    8:28       26:18
263   Scott Goeke            M 40-49     40/108    8:29       26:21
264   Luke Hoban             M 30-39     56/163    8:29       26:21
265   Christina Schlotfeldt- F 40-49     17/191    8:29       26:21
266   Darla Bratton          F 40-49     18/191    8:29       26:22
267   Paul Zimmerman         M 30-39     57/163    8:32       26:28
268   Jeffery Benoit         M 50-59      15/52    8:32       26:28
269   Matt Lin               M 30-39     58/163    8:32       26:28
270   Nathan Starr           M 20-29      43/99    8:32       26:29
271   Eline Cove             F 20-29     28/204    8:33       26:32
272   Craig Hull             M 30-39     59/163    8:33       26:32
273   Portia Cao             F 20-29     29/204    8:33       26:33
274   Elizabeth Kady         F 30-39     31/341    8:33       26:33
275   Kyra Gould             F 20-29     30/204    8:33       26:33
276   Ben Francis            M 30-39     60/163    8:33       26:34
277   Mary Ann Francis       F 30-39     32/341    8:33       26:34
278   Rachel Howell          F 01-15       6/44    8:34       26:36
279   Cliff Caldwell         M 30-39     61/163    8:34       26:37
280   Kristyn Seed           F 20-29     31/204    8:37       26:44
281   Jennifer Hyman         F 16-19       2/20    8:37       26:44
282   Hannah Krakauer        F 20-29     32/204    8:37       26:46
283   Angela Yue             F 30-39     33/341    8:38       26:47
284   Daniel Kilpatrick      M 30-39     62/163    8:38       26:47
285   Sarah Hale             F 30-39     34/341    8:38       26:48
286   Angelika Ritchie       F 40-49     19/191    8:40       26:55
287   Julie Michelman        F 20-29     33/204    8:40       26:55
288   Nycole Swearingen      F 30-39     35/341    8:40       26:55
289   Jason Johnson          M 40-49     41/108    8:41       26:58
290   Drew Beaty             M NOAGE       4/22    8:41       26:58
291   Tom Breen              M NOAGE       5/22    8:42       27:00
292   Erin Ingudomnukul      F 30-39     36/341    8:42       27:01
293   Jason Strayer          M 40-49     42/108    8:43       27:03
294   Miranda Carr           F 16-19       3/20    8:43       27:04
295   Christine Taylor       F 30-39     37/341    8:43       27:04
296   Eric Todd              M 30-39     63/163    8:44       27:07
297   Stephen Fenton         M 20-29      44/99    8:44       27:07
298   Diana Kowalsky         F 30-39     38/341    8:44       27:07
299   Joseph Nelson          M 30-39     64/163    8:45       27:09
300   Jeff Wilson            M 20-29      45/99    8:45       27:09
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301   Courtney Myers         F 30-39     39/341    8:45       27:10
302   Virginia Hoban         F 20-29     34/204    8:45       27:10
303   Michael Bailey         M 40-49     43/108    8:46       27:12
304   Paul Addis             M 20-29      46/99    8:46       27:13
305   Marla Popejoy          F 50-59       4/67    8:46       27:13
306   Marci Johnston         F 30-39     40/341    8:46       27:13
307   Will Degasparis        M 01-15      14/60    8:46       27:13
308   David Cooper           M 50-59      16/52    8:47       27:15
309   Tim Franklin           M 30-39     65/163    8:47       27:16
310   Kristen Olson          F 20-29     35/204    8:47       27:16
311   Name Withheld          M 20-29      47/99    8:48       27:19
312   Will Gauldin           M 20-29      48/99    8:48       27:19
313   Tom Eagle              M 50-59      17/52    8:48       27:20
314   Justin Meaney          M 30-39     66/163    8:49       27:21
315   Michael Niehaus        M 40-49     44/108    8:49       27:23
316   Keri Molitor           F 30-39     41/341    8:50       27:24
317   Bonnie Reimann         F 50-59       5/67    8:50       27:24
318   Lori Burt              F 30-39     42/341    8:50       27:24
319   Gavin Molitor          M 30-39     67/163    8:50       27:25
320   Tessa Burchardt        F 30-39     43/341    8:50       27:27
321   Anne Winkelman         F 30-39     44/341    8:51       27:28
322   Grace Trautman         F 16-19       4/20    8:51       27:28
323   John Hunt              M 30-39     68/163    8:51       27:28
324   Ryan Suts              M 30-39     69/163    8:51       27:28
325   Robert Binford         M 20-29      49/99    8:52       27:31
326   Amy Zou                F 20-29     36/204    8:52       27:33
327   James Apperson         M 30-39     70/163    8:53       27:34
328   James Ryan             M 40-49     45/108    8:53       27:35
329   David Baure            M 30-39     71/163    8:54       27:37
330   Mellisa Minoff         F 40-49     20/191    8:54       27:38
331   Brent Koslosky         M 30-39     72/163    8:54       27:38
332   Tammy Weyers           F 20-29     37/204    8:54       27:39
333   Denise Wong            F 30-39     45/341    8:55       27:40
334   Sara Sigley            F 40-49     21/191    8:55       27:40
335   Duc Mai                M 20-29      50/99    8:56       27:43
336   Eliza Weber            F 20-29     38/204    8:56       27:43
337   John Peckham           M 60-69      10/22    8:56       27:45
338   Alex Harris            M 30-39     73/163    8:56       27:45
339   Lindsay Van Winkle     F 30-39     46/341    8:56       27:46
340   Richard Renzetti       M 60-69      11/22    8:57       27:46
341   Angie Elliott          F 30-39     47/341    8:57       27:48
342   Sally Moore            F 30-39     48/341    8:58       27:50
343   Margaret Woley         F 30-39     49/341    8:58       27:50
344   Laura Wojcicki         F 30-39     50/341    8:58       27:50
345   Stephen Fisher         M 30-39     74/163    8:58       27:50
346   Kristina Hegarty       F 20-29     39/204    8:58       27:50
347   Victoria Vassall       F 30-39     51/341    8:59       27:52
348   Matthew Johnson        M 01-15      15/60    8:59       27:53
349   Heather Enoki          F 40-49     22/191    9:00       27:57
350   Jodie Barnett          F 30-39     52/341    9:02       28:02
351   Max Silverman          M 50-59      18/52    9:02       28:02
352   Daniel Crowley         M 30-39     75/163    9:02       28:02
353   Judy Summerfield       F NOAGE       1/15    9:02       28:02
354   Markie Gibson          F 20-29     40/204    9:02       28:03
355   Zachary Nesgoda        M 20-29      51/99    9:03       28:05
356   Zoe Piontek            F 20-29     41/204    9:03       28:07
357   Julie Horvath          F 20-29     42/204    9:04       28:09
358   Christopher Aguirre    M 40-49     46/108    9:04       28:10
359   Bruce Franz            M 50-59      19/52    9:05       28:11
360   Alison Mondi           F 30-39     53/341    9:05       28:13
361   Natalie Johnson        F 16-19       5/20    9:05       28:14
362   Adam Faja              M 30-39     76/163    9:06       28:15
363   Susan Faja             F 40-49     23/191    9:06       28:15
364   Michele Miyoshi        F 40-49     24/191    9:06       28:16
365   John Heyde             M 20-29      52/99    9:07       28:17
366   Joseph Paperman        M 50-59      20/52    9:07       28:18
367   Lisa Brooks            F 20-29     43/204    9:08       28:21
368   Bethany Gleason        F 20-29     44/204    9:08       28:21
369   Daniel Gleason         M 30-39     77/163    9:08       28:21
370   Emma Clausen           F 20-29     45/204    9:08       28:21
371   Robyn Coleman          F 40-49     25/191    9:08       28:22
372   Will Aber              M 30-39     78/163    9:08       28:22
373   Amy Chasanov           F 40-49     26/191    9:09       28:23
374   Dave Craw              M NOAGE       6/22    9:09       28:23
375   Theresa Leigh          F 20-29     46/204    9:09       28:24
376   Jordy Jordan           M 20-29      53/99    9:09       28:25
377   John Bartol            M 40-49     47/108    9:10       28:26
378   Rosalba Angeles        F 30-39     54/341    9:10       28:27
379   Galen Smith            M 30-39     79/163    9:10       28:29
380   Erin Gray              F 40-49     27/191    9:10       28:29
381   Sharon Wong            F 40-49     28/191    9:10       28:29
382   Rebekka Duhen          F 30-39     55/341    9:11       28:30
383   Andy Martin            M 40-49     48/108    9:11       28:31
384   Gretchen King          F 30-39     56/341    9:11       28:31
385   Jacob Mandozzi         M 20-29      54/99    9:11       28:31
386   Mark Lemaster          M 40-49     49/108    9:12       28:33
387   Andrew Chin            M 30-39     80/163    9:12       28:33
388   Allan Slocum           M 20-29      55/99    9:13       28:36
389   Noa Isaacs             M 01-15      16/60    9:13       28:36
390   Isabeau Legare         F 30-39     57/341    9:13       28:37
391   Benjamin Marx          M 40-49     50/108    9:14       28:39
392   Kayla Angwin           F 20-29     47/204    9:14       28:41
393   Cameron Kaku           M 01-15      17/60    9:15       28:42
394   Irina Pupaza           F 30-39     58/341    9:15       28:42
395   Patti Mullen           F 40-49     29/191    9:15       28:42
396   Krista Clowers         F 40-49     30/191    9:15       28:42
397   Clinton Kaku           M 50-59      21/52    9:15       28:43
398   Brandon Savage         M 40-49     51/108    9:16       28:45
399   Vicki Powers-Stiles    F 50-59       6/67    9:16       28:45
400   Ronald Schumacher      M 50-59      22/52    9:16       28:45
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401   Derek Guist            M 30-39     81/163    9:16       28:47
402   Amy Oslund             F 40-49     31/191    9:16       28:47
403   Emily Guist            F 30-39     59/341    9:16       28:47
404   Sonya Lindeman         F 20-29     48/204    9:16       28:47
405   Melissa Smith          F 20-29     49/204    9:17       28:48
406   Elizabeth Baugh        F 20-29     50/204    9:17       28:48
407   Jennifer Okimoto       F 20-29     51/204    9:18       28:52
408   Cyrus Shahrivar        M 20-29      56/99    9:18       28:52
409   Lexi Bold              F 01-15       7/44    9:18       28:53
410   Steve Keller           M 50-59      23/52    9:20       28:57
411   Lee Grambush           M 30-39     82/163    9:20       28:58
412   Alex Lucky             M 20-29      57/99    9:20       28:59
413   Melissa Harris         F 40-49     32/191    9:20       28:59
414   Susan Murphy           F 30-39     60/341    9:20       28:59
415   Susan Yanagihara       F 40-49     33/191    9:21       29:01
416   Shawna Bold            F 40-49     34/191    9:21       29:03
417   Kristina Erickson      F 30-39     61/341    9:22       29:04
418   Amanda Jones           F 30-39     62/341    9:22       29:04
419   Kendra Bartell         F 20-29     52/204    9:22       29:05
420   Heidi Tsadilas         F 50-59       7/67    9:22       29:05
421   Madeline Levesque      F 20-29     53/204    9:22       29:05
422   Linda Burt             F 60-69       1/26    9:22       29:06
423   Brad Anawalt           M 50-59      24/52    9:23       29:07
424   Gwenyth Anawalt        F 01-15       8/44    9:23       29:07
425   Jordan Ryan            F 16-19       6/20    9:23       29:09
426   McKenzie Ryan          F 01-15       9/44    9:23       29:09
427   Kara Joe               F 20-29     54/204    9:24       29:10
428   Elizabeth Ozimek       F 20-29     55/204    9:24       29:11
429   Thomas Maeder          M 20-29      58/99    9:25       29:13
430   Eryn Spence            F 20-29     56/204    9:25       29:14
431   Royce Guerra           M 20-29      59/99    9:26       29:18
432   Sandra Skutt           F 40-49     35/191    9:27       29:20
433   Jennifer Depauw        F 20-29     57/204    9:27       29:20
434   Ann Bell               F 40-49     36/191    9:27       29:21
435   Meghan Brown           F 30-39     63/341    9:28       29:23
436   Lonnie Thomas          M 60-69      12/22    9:28       29:23
437   Matthew Jasper         M 30-39     83/163    9:29       29:25
438   Jill Moses             F 20-29     58/204    9:29       29:26
439   Adeline Venieyas       F 40-49     37/191    9:29       29:26
440   Mary Lambert           F 50-59       8/67    9:29       29:27
441   Stephanie Jones        F 30-39     64/341    9:30       29:29
442   Anthony Yates          M 20-29      60/99    9:30       29:30
443   James MacPherson       M 60-69      13/22    9:30       29:31
444   Kira Connery           F 30-39     65/341    9:32       29:36
445   Brian Lohr             M 20-29      61/99    9:32       29:36
446   Mary Jane Lohr         F 50-59       9/67    9:32       29:36
447   Erika Olsen            F 50-59      10/67    9:32       29:37
448   Miles Owen             M 01-15      18/60    9:33       29:38
449   Laurie Daniel          F 50-59      11/67    9:33       29:40
450   Troy Diggs             M 30-39     84/163    9:33       29:40
451   Carolyn Gross          F 40-49     38/191    9:34       29:42
452   Jennifer Seibert       F 30-39     66/341    9:34       29:42
453   Sandra Thomas          F 50-59      12/67    9:35       29:46
454   John Burgess           M 50-59      25/52    9:36       29:47
455   Arthur Delight         M 30-39     85/163    9:36       29:48
456   Debra Coates           F 50-59      13/67    9:36       29:49
457   Carlene Benishek       F 20-29     59/204    9:36       29:49
458   James Cooney           M 40-49     52/108    9:36       29:49
459   Marie Augustine        F 30-39     67/341    9:37       29:51
460   Angela Downing         F 40-49     39/191    9:37       29:51
461   Katie Cochran          F 30-39     68/341    9:37       29:51
462   Wagner Jumaquio        M 01-15      19/60    9:37       29:52
463   Angela Anderson        F 30-39     69/341    9:37       29:53
464   Nick Olson             M 20-29      62/99    9:38       29:56
465   Amanda Lodi            F 30-39     70/341    9:38       29:56
466   Kelly Emery            F 40-49     40/191    9:39       29:57
467   Jake Swanke            M NOAGE       7/22    9:39       29:59
468   Tim Hsieh              M 30-39     86/163    9:39       29:59
469   Anna Nordstrom         F 30-39     71/341    9:40       30:00
470   Gregg Flotlin          M 30-39     87/163    9:40       30:00
471   Leila Olsen            F 20-29     60/204    9:40       30:01
472   Kate Koppelman         F 40-49     41/191    9:40       30:01
473   Meaganne Sullivan      F 16-19       7/20    9:40       30:02
474   Brianna Murray         F 20-29     61/204    9:41       30:03
475   Adele Cooper           F 50-59      14/67    9:41       30:03
476   Shannon Murray         F 20-29     62/204    9:41       30:03
477   Max Billett            M 01-15      20/60    9:41       30:03
478   Linda Whang            F 50-59      15/67    9:43       30:09
479   Michelle Ryan          F 40-49     42/191    9:43       30:10
480   Grace Weston           F 01-15      10/44    9:43       30:10
481   Tanya Weston           F 40-49     43/191    9:43       30:11
482   Mae Mullen             F 30-39     72/341    9:44       30:12
483   David Millen           M 50-59      26/52    9:44       30:12
484   Evelyn Haroldson       F 50-59      16/67    9:44       30:13
485   Brian Cress            M 40-49     53/108    9:44       30:14
486   Ashley Knebel          F 20-29     63/204    9:45       30:15
487   Kristin Thomas         F 20-29     64/204    9:45       30:16
488   Martin Rogers          M 30-39     88/163    9:45       30:16
489   Michael Elton          M NOAGE       8/22    9:45       30:16
490   Kathy Moen             F 60-69       2/26    9:45       30:17
491   Roy Gordon             M 30-39     89/163    9:45       30:18
492   Breeana Roe            F 30-39     73/341    9:46       30:21
493   Pat Kirkness           F 60-69       3/26    9:47       30:22
494   Erika Haskell          F 20-29     65/204    9:47       30:22
495   Keri Weygint           F 30-39     74/341    9:47       30:24
496   Deborah Tucker         F 50-59      17/67    9:48       30:27
497   Kristin Fitzsimmons    F 30-39     75/341    9:49       30:28
498   Lindsay Downing        F 30-39     76/341    9:50       30:33
499   Ross Wood              M 20-29      63/99    9:50       30:33
500   Hilary Wood            F 20-29     66/204    9:50       30:33
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501   Ben Elowitz            M 40-49     54/108    9:50       30:33
502   Katie Dobbs            F 20-29     67/204    9:51       30:34
503   Heather Craig          F 40-49     44/191    9:51       30:34
504   Matthew Crull          M 30-39     90/163    9:51       30:35
505   Mike Stoeck            M 50-59      27/52    9:51       30:37
506   Daniella Cannone       F 20-29     68/204    9:52       30:37
507   Andrew Holmes          M 20-29      64/99    9:52       30:37
508   Jessie Huntington      F 20-29     69/204    9:52       30:37
509   Sonja Gelenaw          F 20-29     70/204    9:52       30:37
510   Charles Bourain        M 20-29      65/99    9:52       30:39
511   Anna Brayton           F 30-39     77/341    9:52       30:40
512   Jeff Dubrule           M 30-39     91/163    9:53       30:40
513   Rachel Mansfield       F 30-39     78/341    9:53       30:41
514   Maggie Redd            F 30-39     79/341    9:53       30:41
515   John Hyman             M 50-59      28/52    9:54       30:43
516   Matthew Richardson     M 30-39     92/163    9:54       30:44
517   Ashley Thurmond        F 30-39     80/341    9:54       30:45
518   Anthony Greer          M 30-39     93/163    9:54       30:46
519   Jennifer Durban        F 30-39     81/341    9:54       30:46
520   Abby Priest            F 01-15      11/44    9:55       30:47
521   Dzenana Cano           F 20-29     71/204    9:55       30:47
522   Nancy Hirsh            F 50-59      18/67    9:55       30:49
523   Sue Shaw               F 60-69       4/26    9:56       30:50
524   Elisa Jennings         F 40-49     45/191    9:56       30:50
525   Tracy Eads             F 40-49     46/191    9:57       30:53
526   Mark Carpenter         M 40-49     55/108    9:57       30:54
527   Michael Carpenter      M 60-69      14/22    9:57       30:54
528   John Perara            M 50-59      29/52    9:57       30:55
529   Dwight Crews           M 60-69      15/22    9:57       30:55
530   Karen Stukovsky        F 40-49     47/191    9:57       30:55
531   Mark Goddard           M 30-39     94/163    9:58       30:56
532   Deb Scheibe            F 30-39     82/341    9:58       30:56
533   Janine Peacock         F 30-39     83/341    9:58       30:57
534   Kate Alison            F 30-39     84/341    9:58       30:57
535   Denise Graybeal        F 40-49     48/191    9:58       30:57
536   Seth Lunde             M 20-29      66/99    9:58       30:58
537   Sandy Austin           F 60-69       5/26    9:59       30:59
538   Marie Quist            F 20-29     72/204    9:59       31:00
539   Michael Lai            M 30-39     95/163    9:59       31:01
540   Laura Schulte          F 30-39     85/341   10:00       31:04
541   Laura Beth Lincoln     F 30-39     86/341   10:00       31:04
542   Matthew Denker         M 30-39     96/163   10:00       31:05
543   Mitchell Hettinger     M 30-39     97/163   10:01       31:06
544   Sherry Hermen          F 50-59      19/67   10:01       31:07
545   Michele Etsekson       F 20-29     73/204   10:02       31:08
546   Yvonne Benson          F 30-39     87/341   10:02       31:08
547   Karen Schultz          F 30-39     88/341   10:02       31:08
548   Jessica Meloy          F 30-39     89/341   10:02       31:09
549   Melissa Zdenek         F 30-39     90/341   10:02       31:09
550   Elesha Ostrander       F 30-39     91/341   10:02       31:09
551   Darin Sorenson         M 30-39     98/163   10:02       31:11
552   Taiko Aoki-Marcial     F 30-39     92/341   10:03       31:11
553   Lauree Crane           F 20-29     74/204   10:03       31:12
554   Scott Williamson       M 20-29      67/99   10:03       31:12
555   Aftan Williamson       F 20-29     75/204   10:03       31:12
556   Erin Forsythe          F 30-39     93/341   10:03       31:13
557   Gabe Honaker           M 30-39     99/163   10:04       31:14
558   Laura Evanson          F 20-29     76/204   10:04       31:15
559   Tonia Brown            F 30-39     94/341   10:04       31:16
560   Ray Wong               M 30-39    100/163   10:04       31:16
561   Lauren Honaker         F 30-39     95/341   10:04       31:16
562   Kate Watters           F 20-29     77/204   10:04       31:16
563   Veronica Babst         F 30-39     96/341   10:05       31:17
564   Annie Neligh           F 30-39     97/341   10:05       31:18
565   Jason Santos           M 30-39    101/163   10:05       31:20
566   Victor Intermaggio     M 20-29      68/99   10:06       31:20
567   Marty Moen             M 60-69      16/22   10:06       31:21
568   Michael Handler        M 40-49     56/108   10:06       31:22
569   Gina Rivisto           F 30-39     98/341   10:07       31:23
570   David Holmes           M 40-49     57/108   10:07       31:26
571   Kirk Gearhart          M 50-59      30/52   10:07       31:26
572   Jeffrey Chang          M 30-39    102/163   10:08       31:27
573   David Gravelle         M 50-59      31/52   10:08       31:29
574   Jordan Wiebusch        M 20-29      69/99   10:09       31:31
575   Anna Carter            F 20-29     78/204   10:09       31:32
576   Jennifer Loomis        F 40-49     49/191   10:10       31:34
577   Chaz Jordan            M 20-29      70/99   10:10       31:34
578   Jessica Allen          F 50-59      20/67   10:10       31:35
579   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       9/22   10:10       31:35
580   Mellissa Siler         F 40-49     50/191   10:11       31:38
581   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      10/22   10:11       31:38
582   Molly Bogle            F 30-39     99/341   10:11       31:38
583   Mary David             F 20-29     79/204   10:11       31:39
584   Teri Kirby             F 20-29     80/204   10:12       31:40
585   Jonathan Bradley       M 40-49     58/108   10:12       31:40
586   Marie Hoffman          F 30-39    100/341   10:12       31:42
587   Rachel McClellan       F 30-39    101/341   10:13       31:43
588   Christine Ha           F 20-29     81/204   10:13       31:44
589   Brandan Lennox         M 30-39    103/163   10:13       31:45
590   Lindsay Mooring        F 30-39    102/341   10:13       31:45
591   Angela Vetch           F 20-29     82/204   10:14       31:47
592   Phuong Huynh           F 20-29     83/204   10:14       31:47
593   Ellen Rovelstad        F 20-29     84/204   10:15       31:49
594   April Godwin           F 30-39    103/341   10:15       31:50
595   Kasia Konieczny        F 40-49     51/191   10:16       31:51
596   Shane Oneill           M 20-29      71/99   10:16       31:52
597   Tracey Melville        F 40-49     52/191   10:16       31:53
598   Kathleen Montalvo      F 30-39    104/341   10:17       31:55
599   Rissa Durham           F 30-39    105/341   10:17       31:55
600   Stephanie Nelson       F 30-39    106/341   10:17       31:56
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601   Adelaine Newcombe      F 16-19       8/20   10:17       31:56
602   Jacob Clark Blickensta M 40-49     59/108   10:17       31:56
603   Molly Clark Hillard    F 40-49     53/191   10:17       31:56
604   Kacie Hankins          F 20-29     85/204   10:17       31:57
605   Michelle Halbert       F 30-39    107/341   10:17       31:57
606   Shirin Jamslidpour     F 20-29     86/204   10:18       32:00
607   Arbresha Miraj         F 20-29     87/204   10:19       32:01
608   Michelle Nielsen       F 40-49     54/191   10:19       32:02
609   Rachel Corwin          F 20-29     88/204   10:19       32:02
610   Angela Corwin          F 20-29     89/204   10:19       32:02
611   Noah Herrin            M 01-15      21/60   10:19       32:03
612   Ellen Kubes            F 40-49     55/191   10:19       32:03
613   Jeff Kerns             M 40-49     60/108   10:20       32:05
614   John Mitchell          M 30-39    104/163   10:20       32:05
615   Allison Todd           F 30-39    108/341   10:20       32:05
616   Jane Parera            F 50-59      21/67   10:20       32:06
617   Joanne Wiesner         F 40-49     56/191   10:21       32:08
618   Rachel Newcombe        F 50-59      22/67   10:21       32:08
619   Laura Lau              F 30-39    109/341   10:21       32:08
620   Annaliese Fernandez    F 16-19       9/20   10:22       32:10
621   Maddie Ford            F 16-19      10/20   10:22       32:12
622   Madelaine Pine         F 16-19      11/20   10:22       32:12
623   Matthew Berkstresser   M 30-39    105/163   10:22       32:13
624   Daniel Skutt           M 40-49     61/108   10:23       32:15
625   Stephanie Schuster     F 20-29     90/204   10:23       32:15
626   Calvin Owen            M 01-15      22/60   10:23       32:15
627   Troy Edwards           M 30-39    106/163   10:23       32:16
628   Michelle Quinton       F 40-49     57/191   10:24       32:16
629   Bennett Olling         M 16-19        4/5   10:24       32:16
630   Rebecca Pellman        F 30-39    110/341   10:24       32:18
631   Carlos Pina            M 30-39    107/163   10:24       32:18
632   Caren Wyatt            F 30-39    111/341   10:24       32:19
633   Michael Wyatt          M 30-39    108/163   10:25       32:19
634   Brett Schulte          M 30-39    109/163   10:25       32:20
635   Amy Knobbs             F 40-49     58/191   10:25       32:22
636   Mark Seymour           M 50-59      32/52   10:25       32:22
637   Robert Angwin          M 50-59      33/52   10:26       32:23
638   Tana Tyler             F 40-49     59/191   10:26       32:23
639   Sarah Goddard          F 30-39    112/341   10:27       32:26
640   Aoife Bigelow          F 01-15      12/44   10:27       32:26
641   Linda Kelly            F 60-69       6/26   10:27       32:26
642   Elizabeth Tran-Wong    F 20-29     91/204   10:27       32:27
643   Gillian Stadelman      F 30-39    113/341   10:27       32:28
644   Jennifer Lawrence      F 20-29     92/204   10:27       32:28
645   Paul Griffith          M 50-59      34/52   10:27       32:28
646   Kristie Serra          F 30-39    114/341   10:28       32:30
647   Rebecca Ifland         F 30-39    115/341   10:28       32:30
648   Nga Nguyen             F 20-29     93/204   10:29       32:32
649   Laurel Richardson      F 30-39    116/341   10:29       32:32
650   Abigail Cronenwett     F 20-29     94/204   10:29       32:32
651   Katie Uberti           F 20-29     95/204   10:29       32:32
652   Deborah Wilson         F 50-59      23/67   10:29       32:33
653   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      11/22   10:30       32:36
654   Lucrezia Colonna       F 30-39    117/341   10:30       32:36
655   Jacob Justice          M 20-29      72/99   10:31       32:38
656   Adriana Hampton        F 30-39    118/341   10:31       32:40
657   Suzanne Souza          F 40-49     60/191   10:31       32:40
658   Tj Coronacion          F 01-15      13/44   10:31       32:41
659   Angel Black            F 30-39    119/341   10:32       32:42
660   Bailey Amundson        F 01-15      14/44   10:32       32:43
661   Joanna Pang            F 30-39    120/341   10:32       32:43
662   Jaden Beck             M 01-15      23/60   10:33       32:45
663   Yoni Fogel             M 30-39    110/163   10:33       32:45
664   Kaelin Carson          F 20-29     96/204   10:33       32:46
665   Linda Sinni            F 20-29     97/204   10:33       32:46
666   Helen Marshall         F 30-39    121/341   10:33       32:46
667   Alexis Pontikis        F 60-69       7/26   10:33       32:47
668   Amy Piper              F NOAGE       2/15   10:35       32:52
669   Rebecca MacKle         F 40-49     61/191   10:35       32:52
670   Cindy Berg             F 40-49     62/191   10:36       32:54
671   Claire Rzegocki        F 30-39    122/341   10:36       32:55
672   Nicole Bryant          F 30-39    123/341   10:37       32:57
673   Jessica Burden         F 30-39    124/341   10:37       32:57
674   Jon Richards           M 30-39    111/163   10:37       32:57
675   Krista Calderon        F 30-39    125/341   10:37       32:58
676   Sara Parrett           F NOAGE       3/15   10:37       32:58
677   Antonio Marquez        M 30-39    112/163   10:39       33:03
678   Bonnie Rochman         F 40-49     63/191   10:39       33:05
679   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      12/22   10:39       33:06
680   Aviv Pinker            M 01-15      24/60   10:39       33:06
681   Katie Eads             F 16-19      12/20   10:39       33:06
682   Patrick Gearing        M 40-49     62/108   10:40       33:06
683   Chandra Carlisle       F 30-39    126/341   10:40       33:06
684   Kate Gearing           F 01-15      15/44   10:40       33:06
685   Cara Alderson          F 40-49     64/191   10:40       33:07
686   Jennifer Planeta       F 30-39    127/341   10:40       33:09
687   Heidi Kenerson         F 30-39    128/341   10:41       33:09
688   Brielle Martin         F 01-15      16/44   10:42       33:12
689   Kristine McSweeney     F 40-49     65/191   10:42       33:14
690   Katie Gietzen          F 20-29     98/204   10:42       33:14
691   Heather Slettebak      F 40-49     66/191   10:42       33:14
692   Amanda Rough           F 30-39    129/341   10:43       33:16
693   Skinner Sandrine       F 40-49     67/191   10:43       33:16
694   Nicole Burbank         F 30-39    130/341   10:43       33:17
695   Ralph Provenzano       M 60-69      17/22   10:43       33:18
696   Kasie Mobley           F 30-39    131/341   10:43       33:18
697   Randall Kaiser         M 50-59      35/52   10:44       33:20
698   Jessica Lee            F 20-29     99/204   10:44       33:20
699   Mitchell Smith         M 50-59      36/52   10:45       33:22
700   Constance Brester      F 20-29    100/204   10:45       33:23
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701   Sarah Haeger           F 30-39    132/341   10:45       33:23
702   Camryn Irwin           F 20-29    101/204   10:45       33:23
703   Amanda Noel            F 50-59      24/67   10:45       33:23
704   Lauren Beeker          F 20-29    102/204   10:47       33:28
705   Amanda Clausen         F 30-39    133/341   10:47       33:30
706   Aaron Rehling          M 30-39    113/163   10:48       33:32
707   Tara Zimmerman         F 30-39    134/341   10:48       33:33
708   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      13/22   10:48       33:33
709   Joana Stillwell        F 20-29    103/204   10:48       33:34
710   Ann Emineth            F 40-49     68/191   10:49       33:34
711   Joanne Hallenbeck      F 30-39    135/341   10:49       33:34
712   Anthony Stover         M 20-29      73/99   10:49       33:35
713   MacKenzie Nichols      F 20-29    104/204   10:49       33:35
714   Thomas Barnes          M 70-UP        2/5   10:49       33:36
715   Nancy Vive             F 40-49     69/191   10:50       33:37
716   Alison Richards        F 30-39    136/341   10:50       33:39
717   Mengxiao Wang          F 16-19      13/20   10:51       33:42
718   An Yu                  F 20-29    105/204   10:51       33:42
719   Fransisca Mira Moore   F 20-29    106/204   10:51       33:43
720   Sarah Argodale         F 20-29    107/204   10:52       33:45
721   Liz Wick               F 30-39    137/341   10:52       33:45
722   Jennifer Powell        F 20-29    108/204   10:52       33:46
723   Anthony Webster        M 20-29      74/99   10:52       33:46
724   Jennifer Morris        F 30-39    138/341   10:53       33:47
725   Marko Liias            M 30-39    114/163   10:53       33:47
726   Matt Kerkof            M 40-49     63/108   10:53       33:48
727   Heidi Ullom            F 30-39    139/341   10:53       33:48
728   Robin Herbst           M 30-39    115/163   10:53       33:48
729   Mary Field             F 20-29    109/204   10:53       33:48
730   Danielle Kelley        F 30-39    140/341   10:53       33:48
731   Jennifer Price         F 40-49     70/191   10:53       33:48
732   Carly Andrews          F 20-29    110/204   10:53       33:49
733   Melissa Herbst         F 30-39    141/341   10:54       33:49
734   Melissa Fife           F 40-49     71/191   10:54       33:50
735   Christine Rasmussen    F 50-59      25/67   10:54       33:50
736   Alyssa Riddle          F 20-29    111/204   10:54       33:50
737   Allison Tripp          F 20-29    112/204   10:54       33:50
738   Sarah Foster           F 20-29    113/204   10:54       33:50
739   Donna Klein            F 40-49     72/191   10:54       33:51
740   Marisa Bavand          F 40-49     73/191   10:54       33:51
741   Sheila Springer        F 40-49     74/191   10:55       33:54
742   Justin Dickey          M 30-39    116/163   10:55       33:54
743   James Vive             M 40-49     64/108   10:55       33:54
744   Susan Morgenson        F 40-49     75/191   10:56       33:56
745   Laramie Harding        F 30-39    142/341   10:56       33:57
746   Elizabeth Breakstone   F 30-39    143/341   10:56       33:57
747   Kristin Dineen         F 30-39    144/341   10:56       33:58
748   Lisa Herriott          F 40-49     76/191   10:57       34:00
749   Ian Balin              M 30-39    117/163   10:57       34:01
750   Mila Kopp              F 01-15      17/44   10:58       34:02
751   Jennifer Schnarr       F 30-39    145/341   10:58       34:02
752   Cari Crandall          F 30-39    146/341   10:58       34:03
753   Christine Brower       F 30-39    147/341   10:58       34:03
754   Christopher Famy       M 40-49     65/108   10:58       34:03
755   Andrea Epperson        F 30-39    148/341   10:58       34:03
756   Alec Morgenson         M 01-15      25/60   10:59       34:05
757   Diesel Richardson      M 01-15      26/60   10:59       34:07
758   Brenna Mahoney         F 30-39    149/341   10:59       34:07
759   William Daniel         M 70-UP        3/5   10:59       34:08
760   Leah Ashcraft          F 30-39    150/341   10:59       34:08
761   Michelle Larson        F 30-39    151/341   11:00       34:09
762   Todd Hoover            M 40-49     66/108   11:00       34:09
763   Kevin Smith            M 30-39    118/163   11:00       34:09
764   Ryan Treadway          M 20-29      75/99   11:00       34:10
765   Linda Teramoto         F 30-39    152/341   11:01       34:13
766   Lauren Mikov           F 20-29    114/204   11:02       34:15
767   Eric Huff              M 20-29      76/99   11:03       34:18
768   Donna Whitsett         F 30-39    153/341   11:03       34:19
769   Katie Royce            F 30-39    154/341   11:05       34:24
770   Katherine Lent         F 20-29    115/204   11:05       34:25
771   Alex Haskell           M 20-29      77/99   11:06       34:27
772   Marcia Ventura         F 30-39    155/341   11:06       34:27
773   John Bigelow           M 40-49     67/108   11:06       34:28
774   Catherine Cannon       F 40-49     77/191   11:06       34:29
775   Maria Anderson         F 40-49     78/191   11:06       34:29
776   Michelle Eggleston     F 30-39    156/341   11:07       34:31
777   Reed Griffith          M 01-15      27/60   11:07       34:32
778   Anna Ratkoviak         F 30-39    157/341   11:08       34:33
779   Andrew Price           M 20-29      78/99   11:08       34:33
780   Joanna Orpen           F 30-39    158/341   11:08       34:35
781   Krystal Walsh          F 30-39    159/341   11:08       34:35
782   Samantha Crumbaugh     F 01-15      18/44   11:08       34:35
783   Marta Lowe             F 40-49     79/191   11:08       34:35
784   Abigail Weross         F 01-15      19/44   11:09       34:38
785   Ilaria Cobb            F 01-15      20/44   11:09       34:38
786   Laura Hill             F 30-39    160/341   11:10       34:39
787   Sally Kim              F 20-29    116/204   11:10       34:40
788   Jillian Brown          F 20-29    117/204   11:10       34:40
789   Ann-Margaret Webb      F 40-49     80/191   11:10       34:40
790   Brett Ronneberg        M 30-39    119/163   11:10       34:40
791   Renee Lamberjack       F 30-39    161/341   11:10       34:40
792   Letania Severe         F 30-39    162/341   11:10       34:41
793   Troy Flaherty          M 30-39    120/163   11:10       34:42
794   Courtney Buck          F 30-39    163/341   11:11       34:43
795   Sarah Shaw             F 30-39    164/341   11:11       34:43
796   Anita Polt             F 40-49     81/191   11:12       34:47
797   Nancy Rogers           F 40-49     82/191   11:12       34:47
798   Matthew Johnson        M 40-49     68/108   11:13       34:50
799   David Nelson           M 30-39    121/163   11:13       34:51
800   Mary Reeder            F 50-59      26/67   11:14       34:52
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801   Nicole Von Ellinghaus  F 40-49     83/191   11:14       34:54
802   Marco Fazio            M 40-49     69/108   11:14       34:54
803   Finn Foster            M 01-15      28/60   11:14       34:54
804   Emily Webster          F 30-39    165/341   11:15       34:55
805   Mike Davis             M 40-49     70/108   11:15       34:57
806   Shelbey Davis          F 30-39    166/341   11:15       34:57
807   Lisa Thompson          F 30-39    167/341   11:15       34:57
808   Jane Foster            F 30-39    168/341   11:16       34:58
809   Yoshiko Okano          F 50-59      27/67   11:16       34:58
810   Justine Beer           F 20-29    118/204   11:16       34:59
811   Yoko Olds              F 50-59      28/67   11:16       34:59
813   April McKenna          F 30-39    169/341   11:17       35:01
814   Margaret Au            F 40-49     84/191   11:17       35:03
815   Scott Edwards          M 40-49     71/108   11:17       35:03
816   Chase Edwards          M 01-15      29/60   11:17       35:03
817   Maheen Jamslidpour     F 01-15      21/44   11:18       35:07
818   Surabhi Vora           F 30-39    170/341   11:19       35:09
819   Rachel Moore           F 20-29    119/204   11:19       35:09
820   Jillian O'Connor       F 40-49     85/191   11:21       35:14
821   Mary-Britt Love        F 30-39    171/341   11:21       35:14
822   Megan Iversen          F 20-29    120/204   11:21       35:14
823   Alice Gearing          F 01-15      22/44   11:21       35:15
824   Tammie Huynh           F 20-29    121/204   11:21       35:15
825   Alexa Smith            F 01-15      23/44   11:22       35:17
826   Sophia Ding            F 01-15      24/44   11:22       35:17
827   Istvan Fulop           M 30-39    122/163   11:22       35:19
828   Ashley Ohlson Stramp   F 20-29    122/204   11:23       35:21
829   Sandra Gran            F 30-39    172/341   11:23       35:22
830   Cassidy Emge           F 20-29    123/204   11:24       35:23
831   Kristin Irmen          F 30-39    173/341   11:25       35:26
832   Lea Kistle             F 40-49     86/191   11:26       35:31
833   Meaghan Kelleher       F 30-39    174/341   11:27       35:32
834   Kiley Amundson         F 01-15      25/44   11:27       35:35
835   Joe Lizee              M 40-49     72/108   11:28       35:35
836   Monika Sundbaum        F 30-39    175/341   11:28       35:36
837   Jean Stroble           F 50-59      29/67   11:28       35:36
838   David Inden            M 30-39    123/163   11:28       35:36
839   Gissela Baker          F 30-39    176/341   11:28       35:37
840   Laura Daley            F 40-49     87/191   11:29       35:39
841   Diane Herndon          F 40-49     88/191   11:29       35:39
842   Chris Schmich          M 30-39    124/163   11:29       35:39
843   Walter Wilson Jr       M 60-69      18/22   11:29       35:40
844   Jackie Micucci         F 40-49     89/191   11:30       35:41
845   Molly Groven           F 20-29    124/204   11:32       35:49
846   Nicole Wicks           F 30-39    177/341   11:33       35:52
847   Elizabeth Riddington   F 40-49     90/191   11:33       35:53
848   Eric Tague             M 40-49     73/108   11:34       35:54
849   Jessica Bernardy       F 20-29    125/204   11:34       35:56
850   Libby Petersen         F 40-49     91/191   11:34       35:56
851   Ann Koziol             F 30-39    178/341   11:35       35:57
852   Wesley Agena           M 20-29      79/99   11:35       36:00
853   Sid Wray               M 30-39    125/163   11:35       36:00
854   Emily Wray             F 30-39    179/341   11:36       36:00
855   Andrea Gomes Morrison  F 30-39    180/341   11:36       36:00
856   Timothy Donlan         M 40-49     74/108   11:36       36:01
857   Shannon Murtagh        F 20-29    126/204   11:36       36:02
858   Jonathan Schwarz       M 30-39    126/163   11:36       36:02
859   Nicholas Stramp        M 20-29      80/99   11:36       36:03
860   Jeremy Gudoy           M NOAGE      15/22   11:37       36:04
861   Linda Schwab           F 60-69       8/26   11:39       36:10
862   Sarah Dos Remedios     F 30-39    181/341   11:39       36:12
863   Katherine Condit       F 30-39    182/341   11:39       36:12
864   Mindy Huntington       F 20-29    127/204   11:40       36:14
865   Han Wexler             M NOAGE      16/22   11:41       36:15
866   Nellie Allnutt         F 40-49     92/191   11:41       36:15
867   Jacqueline Brainard    F 50-59      30/67   11:41       36:16
868   Erin Boyd              F 30-39    183/341   11:41       36:16
869   Patty Maxfield         F 50-59      31/67   11:41       36:17
870   Dennis Jumaquio        M 40-49     75/108   11:41       36:17
871   Mo Johnson             F NOAGE       4/15   11:41       36:17
872   Marian Lin             F 30-39    184/341   11:41       36:18
873   Kelsey Barbero         F 20-29    128/204   11:42       36:19
874   Claire Sims            F 20-29    129/204   11:43       36:22
875   Brenda Fodge           F 30-39    185/341   11:43       36:23
876   Clare Tucker-Higgins   F 40-49     93/191   11:43       36:23
877   Beth Gatewood          F 40-49     94/191   11:43       36:23
878   Rebecca Nelson         F 30-39    186/341   11:44       36:26
879   Sandra Dross           F 30-39    187/341   11:44       36:26
880   Chloe Slichter         F 20-29    130/204   11:44       36:26
881   Justine Levan          F 20-29    131/204   11:44       36:26
882   Axel Nelson            M 01-15      30/60   11:44       36:26
883   Jasper Geer            M 01-15      31/60   11:44       36:26
884   Michele Guerrini       F 50-59      32/67   11:44       36:27
885   Katie Freeman          F 30-39    188/341   11:44       36:27
886   Jessica Darling        F 30-39    189/341   11:44       36:27
887   Kristen Kerns          F 30-39    190/341   11:45       36:29
888   Cheryl Moser           F 30-39    191/341   11:45       36:29
889   Andrew Tay             M 40-49     76/108   11:45       36:30
890   Jaime Easter           M 30-39    127/163   11:45       36:30
891   Calin Pupaza           M 30-39    128/163   11:46       36:31
892   Helen Hague            F 50-59      33/67   11:46       36:34
893   Cole Hargraves         M 01-15      32/60   11:47       36:34
894   Eileen Hamamoto        F 50-59      34/67   11:47       36:35
895   Jennifer Boyles        F 30-39    192/341   11:47       36:35
896   Chris Condit           M 30-39    129/163   11:47       36:36
897   Jessica Chamberlain    F NOAGE       5/15   11:48       36:38
898   Samantha Harris        F 20-29    132/204   11:48       36:38
899   Alyssa Huff            F 20-29    133/204   11:48       36:38
900   Deane Sienega          F 40-49     95/191   11:48       36:38
901   Christine McGrann      F 40-49     96/191   11:48       36:40
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902   Craig Swanke           M 50-59      37/52   11:49       36:40
903   Eric Wong              M 01-15      33/60   11:49       36:41
904   Stephen Dinh           M 20-29      81/99   11:49       36:42
905   Thomas Fichtner        M 20-29      82/99   11:49       36:42
906   Andrew Krull           M 20-29      83/99   11:49       36:42
907   Leslie Giblott         F 60-69       9/26   11:49       36:43
908   Chris Wong             M 40-49     77/108   11:50       36:43
909   Julie Young            F 30-39    193/341   11:50       36:45
910   Jessica Mullenberg     F 30-39    194/341   11:50       36:46
911   Alexandra Luria        F 30-39    195/341   11:51       36:47
912   Christine Horton       F 20-29    134/204   11:51       36:47
913   Susan Jong             F 30-39    196/341   11:51       36:47
914   Cameron Daniel-Smith   M 16-19        5/5   11:52       36:50
915   Annie Nelson           F 30-39    197/341   11:52       36:50
916   Dorey Miller           F 30-39    198/341   11:52       36:51
917   Bryan Yee              M 01-15      34/60   11:52       36:51
918   Dennis Yee             M 40-49     78/108   11:52       36:51
919   Bobbi Jo Drysdale      F 30-39    199/341   11:53       36:54
920   Kellie Olsen           F 30-39    200/341   11:54       36:58
921   Mark Kornblum          M 30-39    130/163   11:55       36:59
922   Meris Williams         F 30-39    201/341   11:55       36:59
923   Ashley Vos             F 20-29    135/204   11:55       37:00
924   Allix Zemcik           F 20-29    136/204   11:57       37:07
925   Jennifer Harder        F 30-39    202/341   11:57       37:07
926   Jeannette Hammond      F 40-49     97/191   11:59       37:11
927   Gwendolyn Wahl         F 30-39    203/341   12:00       37:16
928   Jack Leary             M 01-15      35/60   12:02       37:21
929   Nina Wolsk             F 50-59      35/67   12:02       37:23
930   Cheryl Heath           F 40-49     98/191   12:03       37:24
931   Stefany Arriza         F 30-39    204/341   12:03       37:25
932   Shannon Naugle         F 30-39    205/341   12:03       37:25
933   Jason Brown            M 40-49     79/108   12:06       37:35
934   Aidan Minami           M 01-15      36/60   12:07       37:38
935   Jenny Chau             F 20-29    137/204   12:07       37:39
936   Philip Minami          M 40-49     80/108   12:07       37:39
937   Laura Vandenberg       F 30-39    206/341   12:08       37:41
938   Ann Minami             F 40-49     99/191   12:08       37:42
939   Matthew Nielsen        M 20-29      84/99   12:08       37:42
940   Marjorie Lemaster      F 30-39    207/341   12:08       37:42
941   Amy Vandenberg         F 40-49    100/191   12:08       37:42
942   Melissa Steffensen     F 30-39    208/341   12:09       37:43
943   Frances Chu            F 30-39    209/341   12:09       37:43
944   Angela Cherry          F 30-39    210/341   12:09       37:44
945   Catherine McHugh       F 30-39    211/341   12:09       37:44
946   Rhys Olson             M 01-15      37/60   12:09       37:44
947   Paula Zook             F 40-49    101/191   12:09       37:44
948   Joseph Herndon         M 30-39    131/163   12:10       37:47
949   Jessyca Poole          F 30-39    212/341   12:10       37:47
950   Myron Phillips         M 70-UP        4/5   12:10       37:48
951   Beverly Fichtenberg    F 30-39    213/341   12:11       37:50
952   David Nizebek          M 50-59      38/52   12:11       37:50
953   Nikhil Nardu           M 30-39    132/163   12:11       37:50
954   Ethan Borg             M 01-15      38/60   12:11       37:52
955   Darnell Harris         M 30-39    133/163   12:13       37:55
956   Shelli Sams            F 40-49    102/191   12:13       37:56
957   Jennifer Shetterly     F 40-49    103/191   12:13       37:56
958   Meredith Thielbahr     F 30-39    214/341   12:13       37:56
959   Ricky Thatsanavongsa   M 20-29      85/99   12:15       38:03
960   Denise Tagas           F 50-59      36/67   12:16       38:04
961   Maria Vermeer          F 30-39    215/341   12:16       38:05
962   Elizabeth Hartmann     F 20-29    138/204   12:18       38:12
963   Erin Flotte            F 20-29    139/204   12:18       38:12
964   Karla Nelson           F 40-49    104/191   12:19       38:13
965   Kelly Crawford         F 20-29    140/204   12:19       38:13
966   Lori Fox               F 40-49    105/191   12:19       38:13
967   Kristen Wisehart       F 30-39    216/341   12:19       38:14
968   Sara Larsen            F 30-39    217/341   12:19       38:14
969   Khaled Atalla          M 01-15      39/60   12:19       38:15
970   Travis Bryan           M 30-39    134/163   12:20       38:18
971   Angie Moulden          F 30-39    218/341   12:20       38:18
972   Susan Jorski           F 40-49    106/191   12:20       38:18
973   Amy Bryan              F 30-39    219/341   12:20       38:18
974   Scott Stewart          M 50-59      39/52   12:20       38:18
975   Christine Harder       F 20-29    141/204   12:21       38:20
976   Mary Jereczek          F 40-49    107/191   12:21       38:22
977   Annie King             F 20-29    142/204   12:22       38:23
978   Rebecca Mullenberg     F 20-29    143/204   12:22       38:23
979   Rajesh Natarajan       M 40-49     81/108   12:22       38:23
980   Rachel Donofrio        F 30-39    220/341   12:22       38:24
981   Trevor Peterson        M 30-39    135/163   12:22       38:24
982   Lindsey Garrity        F 20-29    144/204   12:22       38:24
983   Abigail Peterson       F 01-15      26/44   12:22       38:25
984   Joy Hunt               F 30-39    221/341   12:22       38:25
985   Erin Raymond           F NOAGE       6/15   12:23       38:26
986   Jessica Peterson       F 30-39    222/341   12:23       38:26
987   Lori Klebeck           F NOAGE       7/15   12:23       38:26
988   Aaron Clark            M 30-39    136/163   12:23       38:28
989   Sydney Hajek           F 30-39    223/341   12:23       38:28
990   Laurel Throssell       F 50-59      37/67   12:23       38:28
991   Celeste Donahoe        F 40-49    108/191   12:24       38:30
992   Kathleen D'Amato       F 30-39    224/341   12:24       38:30
993   Michelle Welsh         F 30-39    225/341   12:24       38:31
994   Erika Evans            F 30-39    226/341   12:24       38:31
995   Cathey Hettinger       F 40-49    109/191   12:24       38:32
996   Elizabeth Ridge        F 30-39    227/341   12:24       38:32
997   Rinamarie Leon-Guerrer F 40-49    110/191   12:25       38:34
998   Aimee Green            F 30-39    228/341   12:25       38:35
999   Laura Brown            F 30-39    229/341   12:26       38:35
1000  Alexandria Ferrell     F 20-29    145/204   12:26       38:38
1001  Shana Glennon          F 30-39    230/341   12:27       38:38
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1002  Karen Kuest            F 40-49    111/191   12:28       38:44
1003  Heather Wright         F 20-29    146/204   12:29       38:45
1004  Andria Peterson        F 20-29    147/204   12:29       38:45
1005  Aimee Zawilski         F 30-39    231/341   12:29       38:46
1006  Gary Steffensen        M 30-39    137/163   12:29       38:47
1007  Ann Marie Gill         F 40-49    112/191   12:30       38:48
1008  Debbie Flores          F 30-39    232/341   12:30       38:49
1009  Eric Corcoro           M 40-49     82/108   12:31       38:51
1010  Lori Boyle             F 50-59      38/67   12:31       38:53
1011  Linda Lynch            F 40-49    113/191   12:31       38:53
1012  Alexandra Fleming      F 30-39    233/341   12:32       38:55
1013  Jaymelina Esmele       F 40-49    114/191   12:32       38:55
1014  Sean Begley            M 40-49     83/108   12:32       38:55
1015  Jim Mansen             M 40-49     84/108   12:32       38:55
1016  Eric Olson             M 40-49     85/108   12:32       38:56
1017  Kathleen Mulcahy       F 30-39    234/341   12:33       38:58
1018  Tess Koslosky          F 30-39    235/341   12:33       38:59
1019  Christina Goebel       F 30-39    236/341   12:35       39:06
1020  Hallie Newton          F 30-39    237/341   12:36       39:07
1021  Lori Wong              F 40-49    115/191   12:37       39:10
1022  Bill Rehe              M NOAGE      17/22   12:38       39:13
1023  Tiana Rebe             F NOAGE       8/15   12:38       39:13
1024  Dakota Randle          M 01-15      40/60   12:38       39:14
1025  Zachary Randle         M 01-15      41/60   12:38       39:14
1026  Nicholas Kirsch        M 30-39    138/163   12:39       39:17
1027  Greg Hill              M 40-49     86/108   12:40       39:19
1028  Shelley Hill           F 40-49    116/191   12:40       39:20
1029  Melissa Murray Dunning F 30-39    238/341   12:40       39:21
1030  Kim Caldwell           F 20-29    148/204   12:41       39:22
1031  Sarah Cope             F 30-39    239/341   12:41       39:22
1032  Miranda Nesbit         F 30-39    240/341   12:41       39:23
1033  Amy Cantrell           F 30-39    241/341   12:41       39:23
1034  Samantha Scherer       F 40-49    117/191   12:42       39:28
1035  Cheryl Lay             F 50-59      39/67   12:44       39:33
1036  Tonuah Trujillo        F 40-49    118/191   12:45       39:34
1037  Eriko Kirsch           F 30-39    242/341   12:45       39:36
1038  Trisha Romanus         F 40-49    119/191   12:45       39:37
1039  Evan Blankenship       M 01-15      42/60   12:47       39:40
1040  Ernelyn Corcoro Marx   F 30-39    243/341   12:47       39:41
1041  Susan Stuart           F 30-39    244/341   12:49       39:47
1042  Danielle Bock          F 30-39    245/341   12:49       39:48
1043  Kelly Pajek            F 40-49    120/191   12:49       39:49
1044  Marisa Del Rosario     F 30-39    246/341   12:49       39:50
1045  Ben Blakeman           M 40-49     87/108   12:50       39:50
1046  Andrea Renfroe         F 20-29    149/204   12:51       39:53
1047  Kate Jesse             F 20-29    150/204   12:51       39:53
1048  Scott Renfroe          M NOAGE      18/22   12:51       39:53
1049  Steven Charnley        M 40-49     88/108   12:51       39:55
1050  Mary Blakeman          F 50-59      40/67   12:51       39:55
1051  Morgan Charnley        F 16-19      14/20   12:51       39:55
1052  Jane Dudley            F 60-69      10/26   12:52       39:58
1053  Annie Lace             F 16-19      15/20   12:52       39:59
1054  Bill Lace              M 50-59      40/52   12:52       39:59
1055  Kimberlie Boston       F 40-49    121/191   12:53       39:59
1056  David Rice             M 40-49     89/108   12:53       40:02
1057  Joan Sorensen-Rice     F 50-59      41/67   12:53       40:02
1058  Mike Gostintsev        M 20-29      86/99   12:55       40:05
1059  Linh Tran              F 20-29    151/204   12:55       40:06
1060  Matthew Serra          M 01-15      43/60   12:56       40:08
1061  Riley Savage           M 01-15      44/60   12:56       40:09
1062  Megan Bulger           F 30-39    247/341   12:56       40:09
1063  Lance Smith            M 40-49     90/108   12:56       40:10
1064  Bernadette Bulacan     F 40-49    122/191   12:56       40:10
1065  Hannah Winkelman       F 16-19      16/20   12:56       40:11
1066  Naomi Tran             F 16-19      17/20   12:56       40:11
1067  Tricia Curtis          F 30-39    248/341   12:57       40:13
1068  Alison Ogle            F 30-39    249/341   12:57       40:13
1069  Shawn Curtis           M 30-39    139/163   12:58       40:17
1070  Stephanie Bond         F 50-59      42/67   12:59       40:18
1071  Amy Jackson            F 20-29    152/204   13:00       40:21
1072  Stephen Sanchez        M 40-49     91/108   13:00       40:21
1073  Eric Berman            M 50-59      41/52   13:00       40:23
1074  Dianne Tibbs           F 20-29    153/204   13:01       40:25
1075  Jacqueline Borg        F 30-39    250/341   13:01       40:26
1076  Danielle Fillerup      F 20-29    154/204   13:01       40:27
1077  Katie Kirsch           F 30-39    251/341   13:02       40:28
1078  Colin Bokat            M 20-29      87/99   13:02       40:29
1079  Stephanie Fay Booth    F 30-39    252/341   13:05       40:37
1080  Kristen Love           F 40-49    123/191   13:05       40:37
1081  Amelia Albert          F 20-29    155/204   13:07       40:44
1082  Willow Montgomery      F 01-15      27/44   13:08       40:47
1083  Anna Farr              F 40-49    124/191   13:08       40:47
1084  Yekta Aarabi           F 30-39    253/341   13:08       40:48
1085  Shannon Cavallari      F 30-39    254/341   13:10       40:53
1086  Drew Hubbard           M 01-15      45/60   13:10       40:53
1087  Brian Baker            M NOAGE      19/22   13:10       40:54
1088  Jackson Nelson         F 01-15      28/44   13:11       40:56
1089  Hannah Sanders         F 30-39    255/341   13:11       40:56
1090  Alayna Niehaus         F 40-49    125/191   13:12       40:58
1091  Amber Marti            F 20-29    156/204   13:13       41:02
1092  Karen Dyson            F 20-29    157/204   13:13       41:04
1093  Tsui-Ling Chin         F 50-59      43/67   13:14       41:05
1094  Ming-Fang Chung        F 20-29    158/204   13:14       41:05
1095  Biying Huang           F 20-29    159/204   13:14       41:05
1096  Andrea Shirey          F 30-39    256/341   13:15       41:09
1097  Marni Ness             F 40-49    126/191   13:17       41:14
1098  Alexander Serra        M 01-15      46/60   13:18       41:17
1099  Emily Savage           F 40-49    127/191   13:18       41:19
1100  Rachel Horak           F 30-39    257/341   13:19       41:20
1101  Stacey Eberly          F 30-39    258/341   13:19       41:21
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1102  Roshawn Ceja           F 30-39    259/341   13:19       41:21
1103  Kristina Norris        F 30-39    260/341   13:19       41:22
1104  Afton Johnson          F 30-39    261/341   13:20       41:25
1105  William Ritchie        M 20-29      88/99   13:20       41:25
1106  Valeria Lopez          F 30-39    262/341   13:20       41:25
1107  Laurel Evans           F 20-29    160/204   13:20       41:25
1108  Ben Daniel-Smith       M 01-15      47/60   13:21       41:29
1109  Eri Ottersburg         F 30-39    263/341   13:21       41:29
1110  Ederlyn Lacson         F 30-39    264/341   13:23       41:32
1111  Kristy Tye             F 20-29    161/204   13:23       41:35
1112  Camille Schott         F 20-29    162/204   13:24       41:37
1113  Ron Schott             M 30-39    140/163   13:24       41:37
1114  Oliver Brown           M 01-15      48/60   13:25       41:39
1115  Margot Brown           F 40-49    128/191   13:25       41:39
1116  Dana Daniel            F 40-49    129/191   13:25       41:41
1117  Christopher Frazier    M 20-29      89/99   13:26       41:42
1118  Lori Frazier           F 50-59      44/67   13:26       41:44
1119  Katrina Harper         F 20-29    163/204   13:29       41:52
1120  Tina Pappas            F 40-49    130/191   13:29       41:53
1121  Kirstyn Frazier        F 20-29    164/204   13:29       41:54
1122  Kristen Woody          F 30-39    265/341   13:30       41:55
1123  Kris Cosme             F 30-39    266/341   13:31       41:58
1124  Richard Dimaio         M 40-49     92/108   13:31       41:59
1125  Kimberly Detwiler      F 40-49    131/191   13:31       41:59
1126  Chrissy Gilinsky       F 20-29    165/204   13:32       42:00
1127  Molly Nolan            F 30-39    267/341   13:32       42:02
1128  Alison Carter          F 30-39    268/341   13:32       42:02
1129  Ashley Carter          F 30-39    269/341   13:32       42:02
1130  Barb Curtis            F 40-49    132/191   13:32       42:02
1131  Holly Osborn           F 20-29    166/204   13:32       42:03
1132  Sara Wineman           F 20-29    167/204   13:34       42:08
1133  Christine Rickert      F 50-59      45/67   13:35       42:10
1134  John Geer              M 40-49     93/108   13:36       42:13
1135  Eliot Geer             M 01-15      49/60   13:36       42:13
1136  Conner Garrity         M 20-29      90/99   13:37       42:16
1137  Lisa Willie            F 40-49    133/191   13:37       42:18
1138  Robin Stoeck           F 50-59      46/67   13:37       42:18
1139  Sean Hilbert           M 40-49     94/108   13:38       42:20
1140  Katie Parker           F 01-15      29/44   13:38       42:21
1141  Melinda Hilbert        F 30-39    270/341   13:38       42:22
1142  Ann Church             F 30-39    271/341   13:40       42:27
1143  Elyse David            F 40-49    134/191   13:40       42:27
1144  Roya Jamshidpour       F 16-19      18/20   13:42       42:32
1145  Julie Davis            F 50-59      47/67   13:42       42:32
1146  Melina Aigner          F 01-15      30/44   13:43       42:36
1147  Kathy Saxon            F 40-49    135/191   13:43       42:36
1148  Cassie Bertholf        F NOAGE       9/15   13:43       42:37
1149  Resa Miller            F 40-49    136/191   13:43       42:37
1150  Adam Battaglia         M 30-39    141/163   13:43       42:37
1151  Mika Munari            F 40-49    137/191   13:44       42:38
1152  Aimee Kelly            F 30-39    272/341   13:44       42:38
1153  Miko Pollard           F 30-39    273/341   13:44       42:38
1154  Sarah Watt             F 40-49    138/191   13:44       42:39
1155  Mark Benishek          M 30-39    142/163   13:44       42:39
1156  Melissa Baron          F 20-29    168/204   13:45       42:42
1157  Jennilyn Allison       F 30-39    274/341   13:47       42:47
1158  Jeff Sorrels           M 30-39    143/163   13:48       42:51
1159  Jake Bookwalter        M 01-15      50/60   13:48       42:52
1160  Andy Bookwalter        M 40-49     95/108   13:48       42:52
1161  Chayse Randle          M 01-15      51/60   13:49       42:54
1162  Julie Kerkof           F 30-39    275/341   13:50       42:58
1163  Brandy Clift           F 30-39    276/341   13:51       42:59
1164  Stephanie Scott        F 30-39    277/341   13:51       42:59
1165  Amy Wescott            F 40-49    139/191   13:51       42:59
1166  Kayla Ashmore          F 30-39    278/341   13:51       43:00
1167  Nicole Ramirez         F 20-29    169/204   13:51       43:02
1168  Renee Randle           F 30-39    279/341   13:52       43:03
1169  Josie Carscadden       F 01-15      31/44   13:52       43:04
1170  Lucinda Carscadden     F 40-49    140/191   13:52       43:04
1171  Alex Canavan           F 20-29    170/204   13:54       43:11
1172  Grant Kaufman          M 01-15      52/60   13:55       43:13
1173  Pamela Shank-Kaufman   F 40-49    141/191   13:55       43:13
1174  Deeanna Bates          F 20-29    171/204   13:55       43:13
1175  Kailey Shepard         F 20-29    172/204   13:56       43:17
1176  Sara Page              F 60-69      11/26   13:56       43:18
1177  Nichole Hansen         F 20-29    173/204   13:58       43:22
1178  Marla Rosenberg        F 60-69      12/26   13:58       43:24
1179  Linda Bustamante       F 60-69      13/26   13:59       43:25
1180  Desaree James          F 30-39    280/341   14:02       43:34
1181  Emily Oxenford         F 20-29    174/204   14:04       43:40
1182  Haidee Hubach          F 20-29    175/204   14:05       43:45
1183  Starla Carter          F 30-39    281/341   14:07       43:51
1184  Susan Mullenberg       F 50-59      48/67   14:07       43:52
1185  Melissa Hayes          F 30-39    282/341   14:08       43:52
1186  Melissa Carroll        F 40-49    142/191   14:10       43:59
1187  Linda Gwilyn           F 40-49    143/191   14:11       44:04
1188  Jacob Glazer Fleishman M 01-15      53/60   14:12       44:04
1189  Milo Paperman          M 01-15      54/60   14:13       44:09
1190  Jim Levy               M 40-49     96/108   14:13       44:10
1191  Tia Corrales           F 30-39    283/341   14:14       44:12
1192  Jessica Brooks         F 20-29    176/204   14:15       44:15
1193  Riley Peters           M 20-29      91/99   14:15       44:15
1194  Holden Bailey          M 01-15      55/60   14:16       44:19
1195  Brandon Bailey         M 01-15      56/60   14:16       44:19
1196  Julia Bailey           F 01-15      32/44   14:16       44:19
1197  Lisa Horwich           F 50-59      49/67   14:17       44:22
1198  Kristi Rasmussen       F 40-49    144/191   14:19       44:28
1199  Karen Blankenship      F 40-49    145/191   14:20       44:31
1200  Ella Blankenship       F 01-15      33/44   14:21       44:35
1201  Soren Kopp             F 01-15      34/44   14:22       44:37
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1202  Elizabeth James        F 30-39    284/341   14:22       44:38
1203  Mehrab Taghizadeh      M 30-39    144/163   14:23       44:39
1204  Lisa Griffith          F 20-29    177/204   14:23       44:41
1205  Kia Burt               F 01-15      35/44   14:24       44:42
1206  Jamie Miller           F 20-29    178/204   14:24       44:42
1207  Charlie Kopp           M 50-59      42/52   14:25       44:47
1208  Steve Haft             M 30-39    145/163   14:28       44:56
1209  Hailey Haft            F 01-15      36/44   14:28       44:57
1210  Holly Dollinger        F 30-39    285/341   14:35       45:16
1211  Jennifer Hawes         F 30-39    286/341   14:35       45:18
1212  Alyse Haft             F 01-15      37/44   14:36       45:21
1213  Cassia Haft            F 30-39    287/341   14:36       45:22
1214  Karla Seifert          F 40-49    146/191   14:51       46:06
1215  Chris Sams             M 40-49     97/108   14:52       46:09
1216  Kassie Swenson         F 30-39    288/341   14:53       46:14
1217  Tammy Campbell         F 40-49    147/191   14:53       46:14
1218  Michelle Gamboa        F 40-49    148/191   14:56       46:22
1219  Steve Baker            M 40-49     98/108   14:57       46:25
1220  Gene Mikov             M 70-UP        5/5   14:58       46:30
1221  Maysea Roeder          F NOAGE      10/15   14:59       46:31
1222  Liana Shanes           F 30-39    289/341   14:59       46:33
1223  Robin Metcalf          F 40-49    149/191   15:00       46:36
1224  Melanie Lyons          F 30-39    290/341   15:01       46:37
1225  Samantha Balin         F 30-39    291/341   15:02       46:40
1226  Alain Sykes            F 40-49    150/191   15:04       46:47
1227  Jean Kiel              F 30-39    292/341   15:05       46:52
1228  Christina Rossi        F 20-29    179/204   15:06       46:53
1229  Anita Havey            F 60-69      14/26   15:08       46:59
1230  Jessica Delight        F 30-39    293/341   15:08       46:59
1231  Andrea Kunz            F 20-29    180/204   15:09       47:03
1232  Kathy Mattern          F 60-69      15/26   15:09       47:03
1233  Karen Sigley           F 40-49    151/191   15:16       47:24
1234  Lucila Horton          F 50-59      50/67   15:18       47:31
1235  Gordon Chan            M 20-29      92/99   15:19       47:33
1236  Caroline Cho           F 20-29    181/204   15:19       47:34
1237  Julianne Ha            F 20-29    182/204   15:19       47:35
1238  Marta Dobrick          F 30-39    294/341   15:21       47:39
1239  Jennifer Mabale        F 30-39    295/341   15:21       47:40
1240  Chieh Chang            F 50-59      51/67   15:23       47:48
1241  Kim Menon              F 30-39    296/341   15:23       47:48
1242  Heather Schulte        F NOAGE      11/15   15:28       48:03
1243  Susan Huntington       F 50-59      52/67   15:30       48:08
1244  John Huntington        M 50-59      43/52   15:30       48:08
1245  Robert Heay            M 50-59      44/52   15:30       48:10
1246  Nanci Hemingway        F 50-59      53/67   15:31       48:10
1247  Amy Thornton           F 20-29    183/204   15:33       48:17
1248  Michie Nagaoka         F 30-39    297/341   15:33       48:19
1249  Chris Reuter           M 50-59      45/52   15:34       48:19
1250  Stella White           F 30-39    298/341   15:34       48:21
1251  Miranda Olsen          F 20-29    184/204   15:34       48:21
1252  Emma Stover            F 20-29    185/204   15:36       48:26
1253  Belinda Moening        F 30-39    299/341   15:37       48:30
1254  Jennifer Gregerson     F 30-39    300/341   15:39       48:36
1255  Randy Horton           M 50-59      46/52   15:40       48:38
1256  Anna Thordarson        F 20-29    186/204   15:40       48:41
1257  Lindsay Lowenthal      F 20-29    187/204   15:40       48:41
1258  Lisa Larson            F 30-39    301/341   15:45       48:56
1259  Adam Lazowska          M 30-39    146/163   15:46       49:00
1260  Barbara Radin          F NOAGE      12/15   15:48       49:05
1261  Nancy MacDonald        F 40-49    152/191   15:57       49:33
1262  Laura Dunn             F 20-29    188/204   15:58       49:37
1263  Jeannette Lasseter     F 40-49    153/191   16:01       49:45
1264  Micaela Parker         F 40-49    154/191   16:01       49:45
1265  Michael Drobka         M 60-69      19/22   16:02       49:47
1266  Megan Diefenbach       F 40-49    155/191   16:07       50:02
1267  Jennifer Adach         F 40-49    156/191   16:07       50:03
1268  Melissa Thole          F 40-49    157/191   16:07       50:03
1269  James Miles            M 30-39    147/163   16:14       50:24
1270  Robin Masters          F 60-69      16/26   16:14       50:26
1271  Amelia Miles           F 01-15      38/44   16:15       50:27
1272  Lyndsay Miles          F 30-39    302/341   16:15       50:27
1273  Rick Wright            M 40-49     99/108   16:15       50:28
1274  Emily Dziedzic         F 20-29    189/204   16:15       50:29
1275  Sarah Crowley          F 30-39    303/341   16:15       50:29
1276  Alexandra Tucker       F 20-29    190/204   16:16       50:30
1277  Alana Wright           F 01-15      39/44   16:16       50:30
1278  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      20/22   16:16       50:30
1279  Donna Cook             F 60-69      17/26   16:18       50:38
1280  Matthew O'Neill        M 30-39    148/163   16:18       50:39
1281  Taylor Martin          M 01-15      57/60   16:19       50:42
1282  Rhiannon O'Neill       F 20-29    191/204   16:20       50:44
1283  Dawn Skindziel         F 50-59      54/67   16:25       50:58
1284  Laura Dunaway          F 40-49    158/191   16:30       51:14
1285  Jennie Reed            F 50-59      55/67   16:34       51:27
1286  Jeremy McManus         M 20-29      93/99   16:36       51:32
1287  Saradel Drobka         F 60-69      18/26   16:39       51:41
1288  Kate Kondrak           F 30-39    304/341   16:40       51:46
1289  Susan Bennett          F 40-49    159/191   16:41       51:50
1290  Laura Deyarmond        F 40-49    160/191   16:41       51:50
1291  Kari Lund              F 30-39    305/341   16:42       51:51
1292  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      21/22   16:43       51:55
1293  Amelia Hough-Ross      F 30-39    306/341   16:43       51:56
1294  Stephanie Tice         F 30-39    307/341   16:43       51:56
1295  Dan Newby              M 50-59      47/52   16:46       52:03
1296  Kendra Tappe           F 20-29    192/204   16:46       52:03
1297  Zaida Deatley          F 60-69      19/26   16:46       52:04
1298  Barb Gustofson         F 40-49    161/191   16:47       52:06
1299  Gerb Prieto            F 40-49    162/191   16:47       52:06
1300  Rachel Dell            F NOAGE      13/15   16:47       52:08
1301  Wendy Dell             F NOAGE      14/15   16:47       52:08
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1302  Landon Thornton        F 30-39    308/341   16:48       52:11
1303  Jennifer Sevedge       F 30-39    309/341   16:48       52:11
1304  Yolanda Carlisle       F 30-39    310/341   16:48       52:12
1305  Debora Butlurff        F 50-59      56/67   16:50       52:16
1306  Hannah Volkman         F 30-39    311/341   16:50       52:17
1307  Richard Burmeister     M 30-39    149/163   16:50       52:18
1308  Susan Egbar            F 50-59      57/67   16:55       52:32
1309  Vanessa Murdock        F 40-49    163/191   16:55       52:33
1310  Janis Bradley          F 60-69      20/26   16:57       52:37
1311  Candace Dolan          F 40-49    164/191   16:57       52:39
1312  Jim Bradley            M 60-69      20/22   16:57       52:39
1313  Samuel Wong            M 01-15      58/60   17:00       52:48
1314  Jennifer Wu            F 40-49    165/191   17:00       52:49
1315  Melanie Voytovich      F 20-29    193/204   17:13       53:29
1316  Russell Davis          M 20-29      94/99   17:13       53:29
1317  Matthew Kessler        M 30-39    150/163   17:15       53:34
1318  Dorette Vermeulen      F 30-39    312/341   17:15       53:35
1319  Alison Swanson         F 20-29    194/204   17:18       53:42
1320  Christine Librande     F 30-39    313/341   17:18       53:44
1321  Anthony Phelps         M 20-29      95/99   17:22       53:56
1322  Mark Phelps            M 50-59      48/52   17:22       53:56
1323  Amy Phelps             F 20-29    195/204   17:22       53:57
1324  Margo Phelps           F 50-59      58/67   17:23       54:01
1325  Elaine Schupp          F 60-69      21/26   17:23       54:01
1326  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      22/22   17:24       54:03
1327  Adrienne Egenes        F 40-49    166/191   17:24       54:03
1328  Jessica Lang           F 30-39    314/341   17:26       54:10
1329  Carol Harvey           F 50-59      59/67   17:34       54:34
1330  Larry Harvey           M 50-59      49/52   17:34       54:34
1331  John Skans             M 60-69      21/22   17:38       54:45
1332  Stephanie Luft         F 40-49    167/191   17:38       54:45
1333  Chris Yeager           M 30-39    151/163   17:39       54:49
1334  Mallory Oglesby        F 20-29    196/204   17:40       54:54
1335  Teresa Yette           F 30-39    315/341   17:45       55:09
1336  Katie Asp              F 30-39    316/341   17:49       55:21
1337  Dan Gramer             M 50-59      50/52   17:50       55:22
1338  Tracy Gramer           F 40-49    168/191   17:50       55:23
1339  Shelby Gramer          F 16-19      19/20   17:50       55:23
1340  Doug Magruder          M 30-39    152/163   17:51       55:26
1341  Chaoying Zhou          F 20-29    197/204   17:54       55:35
1342  Silva Linnicks         F 30-39    317/341   17:54       55:35
1343  Gina M. Ylitalo        F 50-59      60/67   17:54       55:36
1344  Ellen Nordby           F 50-59      61/67   17:54       55:37
1345  Cheryl Axell           F 50-59      62/67   17:54       55:37
1346  Vicki Wagner           F 40-49    169/191   17:55       55:40
1347  Rebecca Harris         F 40-49    170/191   17:55       55:40
1348  Thomas Crain           M 50-59      51/52   17:55       55:40
1349  Stephanie Sigurdson    F 40-49    171/191   17:56       55:41
1350  Nancy Letson           F 60-69      22/26   17:57       55:44
1351  Jamie Shepherd         F 30-39    318/341   17:57       55:46
1352  Randall Marrs          M 40-49    100/108   17:58       55:47
1353  Hazel Marrs            F 01-15      40/44   17:58       55:47
1354  Katrina Corrigan       F 30-39    319/341   17:58       55:48
1355  Denise Bailey          F 50-59      63/67   17:59       55:50
1356  Jon Bailey             M 40-49    101/108   17:59       55:51
1357  Vicki Day              F 60-69      23/26   18:01       55:58
1358  Rebecca Day            F 30-39    320/341   18:01       55:58
1359  Audrey Marrs           F 01-15      41/44   18:02       56:02
1360  Benjamin Ringold       M 30-39    153/163   18:03       56:03
1361  Lance Martin           M 50-59      52/52   18:04       56:08
1362  Jennifer Martin        F 40-49    172/191   18:04       56:08
1363  Manda Culbertson-Box   F 40-49    173/191   18:06       56:12
1364  Leland Korber          M 30-39    154/163   18:07       56:15
1365  Karen Dahl             F 40-49    174/191   18:08       56:18
1366  Joanna Iverson         F 30-39    321/341   18:09       56:22
1367  Morgan Youngs          F 30-39    322/341   18:11       56:28
1368  Molly McBride          F 30-39    323/341   18:11       56:28
1369  Mary Fichtenberg       F 70-UP        2/3   18:13       56:35
1370  Kristin Loke           F 30-39    324/341   18:16       56:43
1371  Sarah Wilkins          F 20-29    198/204   18:16       56:44
1372  Paul Carrasco          M 30-39    155/163   18:18       56:50
1373  Cherie Duval-White     F 40-49    175/191   18:18       56:51
1374  Liv Rysemus            F 40-49    176/191   18:18       56:51
1375  Linda Amazeen          F NOAGE      15/15   18:18       56:51
1376  Ella Herrin            F 01-15      42/44   18:18       56:51
1377  Cass Herrin            M 40-49    102/108   18:19       56:54
1378  Laura Ehret            F 50-59      64/67   18:21       57:01
1379  Justin Reynolds        M 20-29      96/99   18:22       57:03
1380  Tracy Easley           F 40-49    177/191   18:23       57:05
1381  Tina Myren             F 40-49    178/191   18:26       57:15
1382  John Love              M 40-49    103/108   18:26       57:16
1383  Jared Wilkins          M 30-39    156/163   18:28       57:20
1384  Drew Geer              M 30-39    157/163   18:28       57:21
1385  Brandon Rivers         M 20-29      97/99   18:29       57:26
1386  Kristin Sherwin        F 40-49    179/191   18:31       57:30
1387  Tim Milios             M 40-49    104/108   18:32       57:35
1388  Roberta Milios         F 40-49    180/191   18:33       57:36
1389  Sunny Giron            F 30-39    325/341   18:34       57:39
1390  Julia Foreman          F 40-49    181/191   18:36       57:47
1391  Bonnie Matcho          F 40-49    182/191   18:37       57:48
1392  Jenny Magruder         F 30-39    326/341   18:39       57:56
1393  Nehu Trujillo          F 40-49    183/191   18:39       57:56
1394  Laura Magruder         F 30-39    327/341   18:40       57:59
1395  Lynne Danielson        F 50-59      65/67   18:40       57:59
1396  Jessica Wakefield      F 30-39    328/341   18:41       58:02
1397  Matthew Wakefield      M 30-39    158/163   18:42       58:03
1398  Joseph Rossi           M 30-39    159/163   18:42       58:05
1399  Janine Aviado          F 20-29    199/204   18:42       58:06
1400  Rick Matcho            M 40-49    105/108   18:47       58:20
1401  Eric Flener            M 40-49    106/108   18:51       58:33
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1402  Jenny Nichols          F 40-49    184/191   18:54       58:41
1403  Julianne Nichols       F 01-15      43/44   18:54       58:41
1404  Vanessa Rubin          F 20-29    200/204   18:58       58:54
1405  Janice Esterly         F 60-69      24/26   19:00       59:00
1406  Vicki Flener           F 40-49    185/191   19:04       59:12
1407  Sean Syder             M 20-29      98/99   19:11       59:35
1408  Helen Faundez          F 20-29    201/204   19:11       59:35
1409  Benjamin Lee           M 30-39    160/163   19:13       59:40
1410  Carlos Rosales         M 30-39    161/163   19:13       59:42
1411  Beth Rosales           F 30-39    329/341   19:14       59:44
1412  Alan Klein             M 60-69      22/22   19:15       59:48
1413  Christi Lee            F 20-29    202/204   19:18       59:57
1414  Steve Livanes          M 30-39    162/163   19:29     1:00:31
1415  Lena Livanes           F 30-39    330/341   19:29     1:00:31
1416  Michael Kowdley        M 30-39    163/163   19:31     1:00:36
1417  Kelly Cooney           F 40-49    186/191   19:41     1:01:07
1418  Ben Moore              M 01-15      59/60   19:44     1:01:17
1419  Gina Craig             F 40-49    187/191   19:52     1:01:42
1420  Carrie Sandlin         F 30-39    331/341   19:55     1:01:53
1421  Sandra Lalanne         F 60-69      25/26   20:19     1:03:06
1422  Barbara Rodgers        F 70-UP        3/3   20:19     1:03:06
1423  Vicki Potter           F 50-59      66/67   20:20     1:03:09
1424  Sarah Cress            F 30-39    332/341   20:21     1:03:12
1425  Michelle Erben         F 20-29    203/204   20:21     1:03:12
1426  Noe Sanchez Comacho    M 20-29      99/99   20:21     1:03:14
1427  Danijela Korac         F 30-39    333/341   20:23     1:03:20
1428  Melissa Delaney        F 20-29    204/204   20:25     1:03:25
1429  Amanda Brings          F 30-39    334/341   20:30     1:03:39
1430  Doug Simon             M 40-49    107/108   20:31     1:03:43
1431  Pilar Simon            F 40-49    188/191   20:32     1:03:46
1432  Sandi McCarty          F 60-69      26/26   20:33     1:03:50
1433  Kathy Kunz             F 50-59      67/67   20:33     1:03:51
1434  Wendy Hueners          F 40-49    189/191   20:36     1:03:59
1435  Tillie Wakefield       F 30-39    335/341   20:39     1:04:10
1436  Robert Elton           M 40-49    108/108   20:56     1:05:03
1437  Max Bartot             M 01-15      60/60   20:57     1:05:04
1438  Caterina Bartot        F 01-15      44/44   20:59     1:05:09
1439  Hailey Johnston        F 16-19      20/20   20:59     1:05:11
1440  Shelly Johnston        F 40-49    190/191   20:59     1:05:11
1441  Maryanne Medina        F 40-49    191/191   21:14     1:05:56
1442  Amy Moulden            F 30-39    336/341   21:46     1:07:36
1443  Amanda Bullock         F 30-39    337/341   21:46     1:07:37
1444  Angeline Bounds        F 30-39    338/341   22:06     1:08:37
1445  Melissa Brassard       F 30-39    339/341   22:06     1:08:37
1446  Autumn Hoff            F 30-39    340/341   22:41     1:10:27
1447  Amber Hoff             F 30-39    341/341   22:41     1:10:27
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